
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
Break Break Break Break

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Farewell Dinner

Future Trends in 
Technology

Company Visit & Talk

How Corporates & 
Startups Can Leverage 

Each Other

Innovation Best 
Practices

Graduation & Awards 
Ceremony

Lunch

Final Business Pitch 
Competition to a panel 

of investors/judges

Virtual Reality Demo & 
Talk

Networking Happy Hour 
with Draper Ecosystem

External Networking 
Event 1:1 Mentor Sessions Pitch Practice/Feedback

Leadership Analysis 
(with evaluation tool 

and report)

Lunch

Pretotyping & Design 
Thinking

The Perfect Pitch/ 
Executive 

Communications

Break

Survival (Failure & 
Teambuilding Lessons)
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Orientation & Campus 
Tour

Welcome Dinner

Company Visit & Talk

Breakfast & 
Announcements

Breakfast & 
Announcements

Breakfast & 
Announcements

Breakfast & 
Announcements

Leadership Challenge

Lunch Lunch

Negotiations & Conflict 
Resolution

Check In

Breakfast & 
Announcements

Lunch

!


